
Game 
No: U180079

Date Feb 28, 2024

Location of Game South Courtice (A)

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
4

VISITOR
6 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Parker Livingstone

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
U18 Clarington 6

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

98

29

4

5

91

6

7

16

99

19

88

97

9

8

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

2 19 2 HO-MIN 08:59 08:59 08:51

2 91 2 SL-MIN 05:30 05:30 03:30

2 91 10 DAB-MSC 05:30 03:30 02:54

2 4 2 TR-MIN 02:21 02:21 00:21

2 7 2 RO-MIN 02:13 02:13 00:08

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

2 05:03 99

2 01:53 29

3 00:46 99

3 00:06 9

HOME18
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

4
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

23 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

9 CAMERON HIGGINS

10 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

11 DEAN TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

DAVE DUFFY 1 of 3

OWEN LAGACE 1 of 2

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

2 13 2 BC-MIN 06:37 06:37 04:37

2 23 2 HKG-MIN 03:43 03:43 01:43

3 13 2 RO-MIN 02:13 02:13 00:08

3 15 2 HKG-MIN 00:08 00:08 00:06

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

1 00:03 10 14

2 08:51 23

2 05:22 23

3 11:18 8 9

3 06:42 16

3 06:16 11 10

VISITOR8
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

6
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

TONY BOYLE A2J8099

SCOTT LINGARD F2K3520
Time Game
Started

9:08 PM

Ended

10:00 PM



GAME NOTES

TYPE NOTE BY

REFEREE REPORT

TEAM NO. PLAYER PER MIN CODE NOTE BY

U18 Clarington 6




