Game No: U180079							FIN/ SCC	AL DRE	H	3MC	4 VISITOR 6	GAME TYPE ■ REGULAR SEA					Parker Liv	ingstone				Length	th of Ga	
												☐ EXHIBITION ☐ TOURNAMENT			Phone	w Time	V init	H init	Flood Betv	 ween	-	2nd1	10	Stop
Date Feb 28, 2024	_	Divi	ision	<u>U1</u>	8		_ Cate	egory_							12:00	AM			☐ 1st & 2i	ind 3rd				
Location of GameSouth Courtice (A)	_	Lea	igue Claringto	n Recre Leag		łockey	PLA	YOFF (GAM	E	GAMEOF								□ 2nd & 3 ■ None]			
HOME			HOME PENA	LTIES				HOME S	SCOR	ING	VISITOR					VISITOR PEN	IALTIES				VISITOR	R SCOF	RING	_
U18 Clarington 6	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	A A	Orono U18 Team 1		PER	R NO.	. MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	Α	Α
NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE 2	19	2	HO-MIN	08:59	08:59	08:51	2	05:03	99		NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CA	APTAIN A — ALTERNATE	2	13	2	BC-MIN	06:37	06:37	04:37	1	00:03	10	14	
1 G 2	91	2	SL-MIN	05:30	05:30	03:30	2	01:53	29		1 G COOPER RUIT	TER	2	23	2	HKG-MIN	03:43	03:43	01:43	2	08:51	23		
98 2	91	10	DAB-MSC	05:30	03:30	02:54	3	00:46	99		2 OWEN BRADL	.EY	3	13	2	RO-MIN	02:13	02:13	00:08	2	05:22	23		
29 2	4	2	TR-MIN	02:21	02:21	00:21	3	00:06	9		23 JACOB CAPL	AN	3	15	2	HKG-MIN	00:08	00:08	00:06	3	11:18	8	9	
4 2	7	2	RO-MIN	02:13	02:13	00:08					16 ADAM CLAR								<u> </u>	1 	06:42	-		
5											14 GRIFFIN GARD		1						<u> </u>	3	06:16	11	10	
91											9 CAMERON HIGG		-					4	<u> </u>	∤		+		
7											10 JONAH POWE		┨┝──					+		∤		+		
											13 SAM ROBINS 7 OWEN SMIT		-		-			+		\parallel		++		
99											15 OWEN STILE		-					+		\parallel		+		_
19											3 LUKE TRANTZ		╂					+		╟─┤		+		_
88											11 DEAN TRANTZ		1					+		\parallel		+		_
97											8 GABE ZYLSTI		1					+		\parallel		+		_
9													1					+				1		_
8																		+				† †		
																								_
																		1						
List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games											List Suspended Players/Officials	s NO. of Games									<u> </u>			
											DAVE DUFFY	1 of 3							'		<u> </u>	$\perp \perp \downarrow$		
											OWEN LAGACE	1 of 2	┨									$\perp \perp \perp$	Ш	
	18	•	Total Penalty Minutes	Н	OME	•		Total Goals		4				8	1	Total Penalty Minutes	VI	SITO	R		Total Goals	;	6	
Head Coach	NSA.		GC	DALIE	SHOTS			MINU			Head Coach	KYLE LA	GACE	K	/	G	OALIE	SHOTS				NUTES		
Trainer	æ				1 2	3	TOTAL	PLAY	/ED		Trainer							1 2	2 3	TOTAL	PLA	AYED		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer	~~	2-	1		0 0	0	0	32.00)		Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer	ZACKARY LA	GACE	E) ア	1		0 0	0	0	32.0	00		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer	70-		то	TAL	0 0	0	0	32.00)		Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer					T	OTAL	0 0	0	0	32.0	.00		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer											Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer													
	•		Referee				TON	Y BOYLE		B.		A2J8099		1					_					



feree TONY BOYLE	B	A2J8099	
feree/Linesman SCOTT LINGARD	hi	F2K3520	Time Game Started
esman			9:08 PM
			Ended
esman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM			10:00 P
esman		, 21,0020	9: Ende



GAME NOTES

TYPE NOTE BY

REFEREE REPORT

TEAM	NO. PLAYER	PER MIN CODE NOTE	BY	
U18 Clarington 6				